Product data sheet

VMLO12

Enclosure,Design10,12M,with DIN rail

Technical characteristics

Installation, mounting
Mounting on

Suitable for outdoor usage

Capacity

Number of modules

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth

Height
Width

Number of width units

Cover, door

Door/cover is transparent

Materials
RAL code
Colour

Material

Equipment

Number of rows

Safety
Impact resistance IK
Ingress Protection (IP) class

Protection class

Subject to technical modifications

Surface mounting

No

12

100 A

98.20 mm
245 mm
297 mm

12

No

9010
Pure white

Steel

IKO5
IP2XC

Isolation class |



