VML012





VML012

Installation, mounting	
Mounting on	Surface mounting
Suitable for outdoor usage	No
Capacity	
Number of modules	12
Electric current	
Rated current	100 A
Dimensions	
Depth	98.20 mm
Height	245 mm
Width	297 mm
Number of width units	12
Cover, door	
Door/cover is transparent	No
Materials	
RAL code	9010
Colour	Pure white
Material	Steel
Equipment	
Number of rows	1
Safety	
Impact resistance IK	IK05
Ingress Protection (IP) class	IP2XC

Enclosure, Design 10, 12M, with DIN rail

Isolation class I

Protection class